
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

        LITTLE OAKS MONTESSORI KINDERGARTEN & NURSERY

                SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS FOR 2024

SCHOOL TERMS        From             To       SCHOOL VACATION

Date Day Date Day        DATES

TERM 1

Playgroup 2-Jan Tuesday 8-Mar Friday 9-Mar to 17-Mar

Starters 2-Jan Tuesday 8-Mar Friday 9-Mar to 17-Mar

Kindergarten 2-Jan Tuesday 8-Mar Friday 9-Mar to 17-Mar

PM Session 2-Jan Tuesday 8-Mar Friday 9-Mar to 17-Mar

TERM 2 18-Mar Monday 24-May Friday 25 May to 23-June

TERM 3  24-Jun Monday 30-Aug Friday 31-Aug to 8-Sep

TERM 4 9-Sep Monday 15-Nov Friday 16-Nov to 31-Dec 2024

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL TERMS Date Day Reason

TERM 1 1-Jan Monday New Year holiday

10-Feb Saturday Chinese New Year

11-Feb Sunday Chinese New Year

12-Feb Monday Chinese New Year

13-Feb Tuesday Chinese New Year

14-Feb Wednesday LOMK School Holiday-Chinese New Year 

TERM 2 29-Mar Friday Good Friday

10-Apr Wednesday Hari Raya Puasa

11-Apr Thursday Hari Raya Puasa-LOMK School Holiday

1-May Wednesday Labour Day

22-May Wednesday Vesak Day

TERM 3 17-Jun Monday Hari Raya Haji

30-Jun Sunday Youth Day

1-Jul Monday Youth Day-Scheduled school holiday

9-Aug Friday National Day Public Holiday

30-Aug Friday Teacher's Day

TERM 4 4-Oct Friday Children's day

**31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali 

1-Nov Friday LOMK School holiday -Deepavali

25-Dec Monday Christmas Day

IMPORTANT NOTE TO PARENTS :

2nd January 2024-Orientation Day

Friday 9th February  – Chinese New Year Dress up Party

Saturday 10th February -Public Holiday- Chinese New Year

Sunday 11th February  –Public Holiday in lieu of CNY

Monday 12th February-Public Holiday in lieu of CNY

Tuesday 13th February –School Holiday & designated off in lieu

Wednesday 14th February-LOMK School Holiday in lieu of CNY



Friday 29
th

 March - Good Friday

Tuesday 9th April –Hari Raya Dress Up Party

Wednesday 10th April -Hari Raya Puasa-Public Holiday

Thursday 11th April -LOMK School Holiday -Hari Raya Puasa

Wednesday 1
st May

 Labour Day

Wednesday 22nd May  Vesak Day

Monday 17
th

  June Hari Raya Haji

Sunday 30th June -Youth Day

Monday 1st July - Holiday in lieu of Youth day

Thursday 8th August -National Day Dress up party 

Friday 9th August National Day Holiday

Friday 30th August – Teachers Day-School holiday

Thursday 3rd Oct- Childrens Day Dress up party 

Friday 4
th

 Oct -Children’s Day

Thursday -31st October Deepavali

Friday 1st November -– LOMK-School Holiday in lieu of Deepavali

Public Holidays during the school vacations are not listed eg. Christmas Day

* The following Monday will be a scheduled school/public holiday.

** The date for Deepavali needs to be checked against the Indian Almanac when




